TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in

Chassis
OpenType of body
As per codificationyear ofMonth and
manufacturer
4No. of c Iin ders
Asa lica b leChassis number
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
Diesel10.
73.6 Kw @ 2800 + 50 rpm11. H. P,
2956 ccacr
PTO Provision
1) Makers classification
3305 mmWheel baset4.
Driver + 215. Seatin CA ACI
lica b leAsa16. Colour
2B5O K st7. unladen wei ht
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
5490 Kgs.18.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
7.50 R16-12 PR, 14 PRa Front axle
b Rear Axle 7.50 R16-12 PR, 14 PR
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front Axle (Faw) 2220 Kgs.
Rear Axle (Raw) 3270 Kgs,
27.
a Overall Iength
b
5415 mm
Rear over hang
c
7275 mm
overall width 2100 mm
2
3
Fuel used
t2. Cubic ca
TATA 510 SFC DCR33HSD 10086M5 -Truck
Chassis with Cab and High Deck Loadbody
(TT) (Opt. I: With PTO Fitted; Opt. II: With
BS-VI
ULW
b.
Dimension
tr__l
le.
Ilz. I
ls.F-
I
Opt. I: 2840 mm; Opt. 11: 2340
Min. Ground Clearance 200 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
ECU: Opt. I: M/s Borgwarner Ltd.
Opt. II: M/s Delphi Technoloqies Ltd
Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit B0 kmph
d Overall hei ht
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval ceftificate number AASN 0212, VO1,
Dated: O7.O6.2O23 (with OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI Pune, it
is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
19BB and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,